
Первенство Московской области до 15 лет
18.01.2025 - 19.01.2025 Куровское

АСПС 2.5.0.864

Юноши 50 кг
52 участникаБогомолов Егор (Балашиха)

1
33 1

Ларцев Михаил (Ор-Зу)
Мхитарян Давид (Мытищи)

17
49 2

Шеболдаев Максим (Красногорск)
Малых Александр (Пушкинский)

9
41 3

Рыжиков Кирилл (Домодедово)
Кориков Андрей (Богородский)

25
57 4

Седрединов Гаджимурад (Щёлково)
5

37 5
Исламов Максим (Коломна)
Павлов Дмитрий (Электросталь)

21
53 6

Ванеев Александр (Чехов)13
45 7

Гр
уп

па
 A

1

Уваров Дмитрий (Можайск)
Петер Владислав (Пушкинский)

29
61 8

Курицын Глеб (Дзержинский)
Козлов Ярослав (Видное)

3
35 9

Стяжкин Ярослав (Щёлково)
19
51 10

Мухидинов Абдулло (Пушкинский)
Манукян Давид (СерПруды)

11
43 11

Буряков Игорь (Богородский)
27
59 12

Черепахин Александр (Одинцово)
Сухоруков Арсений (Дмитров)

7
39 13

ГОРДЕЕВ МАТВЕЙ (Раменское)
Старостин Евгений (Щёлково)

23
55 14

Докукин Алексей (Ор-Зу)
15
47 15

Гр
уп

па
 A

2

Якупов Данир (Домодедово)
Бойко Святослав (Пушкинский)

31
63 16

Иванов Артём (Дзержинский)
Мазулян Ален (Королёв)

2
34 17

Лытнев Павел (Щёлково)
18
50 18

Маргишвили Илья (Пушкинский)
10
42 19

Жабин Владимир (Чехов)
Мокроусов Антон (Ор-Зу)

26
58 20

Конторщиков Тимофей (Богородский)
6

38 21
Серебряков Арсений (Щёлково)
Иванов Артем (Егорьевск)

22
54 22

Моногаров Мирон (Подольск)
Петров Дмитрий (Пушкинский)

14
46 23

Гр
уп

па
 B

1

Бабатов Асхаб (Краснознаменск)
Мирзоджонов Адим (Балашиха)

30
62 24

Фадеев Егор (Чехов)
Тудорика Никита (Звенигород)

4
36 25

Газалиев Даниял (Балашиха)
Ломунов Вадим (Пушкинский)

20
52 26

Мурашов Максим (Ор-Зу)12
44 27

Тарасов Артём (Электросталь)
Казарян Зори (Фрязино)

28
60 28

Семейкин Дмитрий (Дмитров)8
40 29

Хоботов Никита (Нар-Фом)
Порошин Егор (Щёлково)

24
56 30

Гонтарь Роман (Протвино)
Малкин Алексей (Пушкинский)

16
48 31

Гр
уп

па
 B

2

Попов Алексей (Домодедово)
32
64 32

Богомолов Егор

Мхитарян Давид 33

Малых Александр

Рыжиков Кирилл 34

Седрединов Г.

Павлов Дмитрий 35

Ванеев Александр

Уваров Дмитрий 36

Курицын Глеб

Стяжкин Ярослав 37

Манукян Давид

Буряков Игорь 38

Черепахин А.

ГОРДЕЕВ М. 39

Докукин Алексей

Бойко Святослав 40

Мазулян Ален

Лытнев Павел 41

Маргишвили Илья

Жабин Владимир 42

Конторщиков Т.

Серебряков А. 43

Моногаров Мирон

Бабатов Асхаб 44

Тудорика Никита

Газалиев Даниял 45

Мурашов Максим

Тарасов Артём 46

Семейкин Д.

Хоботов Никита 47

Гонтарь Роман

Попов Алексей 48

Мхитарян Давид

Малых Александр
49

Павлов Дмитрий

Уваров Дмитрий
50

Курицын Глеб

Манукян Давид
51

Черепахин А.

Бойко Святослав
52

Мазулян Ален

Маргишвили Илья
53

Серебряков А.

Бабатов Асхаб
54

Тудорика Никита

Тарасов Артём
55

Хоботов Никита

Гонтарь Роман
56

Мхитарян Давид

Уваров Дмитрий

57

Манукян Давид

Черепахин А.

58

Мазулян Ален

Серебряков А.

59

Тудорика Никита

Гонтарь Роман

60

Уваров Дмитрий

Манукян Давид

73

Мазулян Ален

Гонтарь Роман

74

Уваров Дмитрий

Мазулян Ален

79Мазулян Ален

Ут
еш

ен
ие

Результаты
1. Мазулян Ален (Королёв)
2. Уваров Дмитрий (Можайск)
3. Тудорика Никита (Звенигород)
3. Гонтарь Роман (Протвино)
5. Мхитарян Давид (Мытищи)
5. Манукян Давид (СерПруды)
7. Черепахин А. (Одинцово)
7. Маргишвили И. (Пушкинский)

Петер Владислав (Пушкинский)

Ванеев Александр (Чехов) 61

Мухидинов Абдулло (Пушкинский)

Буряков Игорь (Богородский) 62

Иванов Артём (Дзержинский)

Лытнев Павел (Щёлково) 63

Малкин Алексей (Пушкинский)

Попов Алексей (Домодедово) 64

Петер Владислав

Павлов Дмитрий 65

Мухидинов А.

Курицын Глеб 66

Иванов Артём

Маргишвили Илья 67

Малкин Алексей

Хоботов Никита 68

Петер Владислав

Мхитарян Давид 69

Курицын Глеб

Черепахин А. 70

Маргишвили Илья

Серебряков А. 71

Хоботов Никита

Тудорика Никита 72

Мхитарян Давид

Черепахин А.

75

Маргишвили Илья

Тудорика Никита

76

Мхитарян Давид

Гонтарь Роман 77 Гонтарь Роман

Тудорика Никита

Манукян Давид 78 Тудорика Никита


